   EnyGy® enyCell Series Datasheet
EnyGy® enyCell Series Datasheet (Electric Double Layer Capacitors)
Radial Type and Module Type
Characteristics
(1)│ΔC│≤30% of initial value and │ESR│≤100% of initial specified value.
(2) Cycle : between rated voltage and half rated voltage under constant current at 25℃.
Dimensions Unit:mm
Standard Products enyCell Series
D L P Φd
EC3R030508020S 3 3.0 75 45 0.010 8.0 20.0 3.5 0.6 3.67 2.50 20.00 1.50
EC3R050510020S 5 3.0 50 35 0.015 10.0 20.0 5.0 0.6 6.00 2.72 19.57 2.30
EC3R010610030S 10 3.0 45 25 0.030 10.0 30.0 5.0 0.6 10.34 3.79 15.15 3.30
EC3R015612525S 15 3.0 35 20 0.050 12.5 25.0 5.0 0.6 14.75 4.17 14.29 4.50
EC3R025616025S 25 3.0 27 15 0.070 16.0 25.0 7.5 0.8 22.39 4.22 11.26 7.40
EC3R033618032S 33 3.0 22 13 0.100 18.0 32.0 7.5 0.8 28.68 4.08 10.23 10.10
EC3R050618040S 50 3.0 20 10 0.150 18.0 40.0 7.5 0.8 37.50 4.81 8.65 13.00
EC3R010722045S 100 3.0 18 8 0.300 22.0 45.0 10.0 1.0 53.57 5.56 5.56 22.50
LC(72hr)
(mA)
Max.
Peak